
Barmer - Howrah Special Fare Holi Special/04813 - Exp - NWR 
BME/Barmer to HWH/Howrah Junction 

39h 45m - 2023 km - 26 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BME Barmer 00:15 0 1 0 84 192 NWR
2 BUT Baytu 00:48 00:50 2m 0 1 46 86 NWR
3 BLT Balotra 01:25 01:30 5m 0 1 96 60 112 NWR
4 SMR Samdari Junction 02:03 02:05 2m 0 1 129 110 NWR
5 LUNI Luni Junction 02:31 02:33 2m 0 1 177 34 NWR
6 JU Jodhpur 03:30 03:40 10m 0 1 209 74 241 NWR
7 MTD Merta Road Junction 05:03 05:08 5m 0 1 312 75 NWR
8 DNA Degana Junction 05:43 05:46 3m 0 1 356 67 NWR
9 MKN Makrana Junction 06:25 06:28 3m 0 1 399 42 426 NWR
10 KMNC Kuchaman City 06:48 06:50 2m 0 1 413 39 405 NWR
11 FL Phulera Junction 08:08 08:10 2m 0 1 464 50 386 NWR
12 JP Jaipur Junction 09:15 09:25 10m 0 1 519 80 NWR
13 BTE Bharatpur Junction 11:45 11:47 2m 0 1 706 51 174 WCR
14 AF Agra Fort 12:50 12:55 5m 0 1 759 16 166 NCR
15 TDL Tundla Junction 14:20 14:25 5m 0 1 782 53 167 NCR
16 ETW Etawah Junction 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 874 49 151 NCR
17 CNB Kanpur Central 19:00 19:10 10m 0 1 1013 57 127 NCR
18 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
22:35 22:40 5m 0 1 1208 35 97 NCR

19 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

03:00 03:10 10m 0 2 1360 82 79 ECR

20 SSM Sasaram Junction 04:25 04:27 2m 0 2 1462 41 108 ECR
21 DOS Dehri On Sone 04:53 04:55 2m 0 2 1480 57 108 ECR
22 GAYA Gaya Junction 06:25 06:30 5m 0 2 1565 44 109 ECR
23 KQR Koderma Junction 08:15 08:17 2m 0 2 1643 56 ECR
24 DHN Dhanbad Junction 10:30 10:35 5m 0 2 1766 50 232 ECR
25 ASN Asansol Junction 11:45 11:55 10m 0 2 1824 90 106 ER
26 DGR Durgapur 12:23 12:25 2m 0 2 1867 72 73 ER
27 BWN Barddhaman Junction 13:18 13:20 2m 0 2 1930 35 36 ER
28 HWH Howrah Junction 16:00 0 2 2023 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (17:41)

May 09 2024 (17:41)

1

1


